
Canada

Sales Organization - Commercial RSMs

Jason Parson - North West

Amy Hacker - Great Lakes

Scott Ettinger - South East

Scott Varner - North East

Phone: (408) 643-8701 / (310) 849-5996; Email: jason.parson@atlona.com

Christina Cruzeiro - Canada
Phone: (408) 643-8778 ext. 178 / (416) 779-4511; Email: christina.cruzeiro@atlona.com

Phone: (408) 643-8716 / (636) 248-5747; Email: amy.hacker@atlona.com

Phone: (408) 643-8782 / (941) 266-5014; Email: scott.ettinger@atlona.com

Phone: (408) 643-8733  / (302) 866-0905; Email: scott.varner@atlona.com

Justin Sattazahn - North Central
Phone: (408) 643-8772 / (312) 805-8407; Email: justin.sattazahn@atlona.com

Remy Nguyen - South West
Phone: (408) 673-8776 / (408) 826-9364; Email: remy.nguyen@atlona.com

Rene Yzaguirre - South Central
Phone: (408) 643-8774 / (469) 434-0147; Email: rene.yzaguirre@atlona.com


